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External Examination Time Table

FIRST YEAR B. COM (MANAGEMENT STUDIES) (NEP 2020) Regular, Semester-I

Exam Subject
Date Code
14-11- VSC
2024

16-11- MAJORO2
2024

18-11- OEl
2024

21-11- SEC
2024

22-11- OE2

. 2024

23-11- MAJORO1
2024

26-11- AEC
2024

27-11- IKS
2024

29-11- VEC
2024

30-11- CC1
2024

30-11- ce2
2024

30-11- cc3
2024

30-11- cc4
2024

Examination Committee Convenor

-

Principal
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- -

Subject Name
Information Technology in Business Management
Bharatiya theory of Managem;nt sty{es
Introduction to Business Statistics-I
Business Startyup Skills
Introsluction to Environment
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGERAEN‘]'I ((((((
Business Communication {kills I
Indian Knowledge System
Foundation of Behavioral Skills- Basic Level I
CC-National Service Scheme
CC-Introduction to Sports, Physical literacy, Health and Fitness

and Yog

CC-Extension Work (DLLE)

Introduction to cultural Activities

Time
11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
01:.00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM

11:00AM to
12:00PM



