The S.I.A College of Higher Education

External Examination Time Table

FIRST YEAR B. COM (MANAGEMENT STUDIES) (NEP 2020) Regular, Semester-I

Exam Date	Subject Code	Subject Name	Time
14-11- 2024	VSC	Information Technology in Business Management	11:00AM to
16-11- 2024	MAJOR02	Bharatiya theory of Management styles	11:00AM to 12:00PM
18-11- 2024	OE1	Introduction to Business Statistics-I	11:00AM to 12:00PM
21-11-	SEC	Business Start ₁ up Skills	11:00AM to 12:00PM
22-11-	OE2	Introduction to Environment	11:00AM to 12:00PM
23-11- 2024	MAJOR01	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT I	11:00AM to 01:00PM
26-11- 2024	AEC	Business Communication Skills I	11:00AM to 12:00PM
27-11- 2024	IKS	Indian Knowledge System	11:00AM to 12:00PM
29-11- 2024	VEC	Foundation of Behavioral Skills- Basic Level I	11:00AM to 12:00PM
30-11- 2024	CC1	CC-National Service Scheme	11:00AM to 12:00PM
30-11- 2024	CC2	CC-Introduction to Sports, Physical literacy, Health and Fitness and Yog	11:00AM to 12:00PM
30-11- 2024	CC3	CC-Extension Work (DLLE)	11:00AM to
30-11- 2024	CC4	Introduction to cultural Activities	11:00AM to 12:00PM

Helia

Examination Committee Convenor

Principal

PRINCIPAL

The S.I.A. College of 6 or Education

